In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Rt T

Companies House

Insofvency Act 1986,
p ease

>

: IWWWl “MWW“ "

o

>

'_

% *ABB2BG5L*

03/08/2019 #138
COMPANIES HOUSE ———

u Company details

lols[sfofs[af2]4

Company number

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in

Company name in full ﬁ Beneth Limited

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name
Full ferenamefs) Jeremy
surname Bleazard
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | Premier House
Street ] Bradford Road
|
Post town l Cleckheaton
County/Region [
wok (8] 8] (37T
Country ]
u Liquidator's name ®
Full forename(s) r ogstzir;ggig:m tell us about
Surname ‘ another liguidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number ] © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street l another liquidator.
Post town E
County/Region ’
oo [ [T
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

2fs b [Blofils

Statement of affairs

| attach:

01 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Sifpnating

X

Signature date

Blo Tol7 bBlolile

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter infarmation

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

’anauna*? Jeremy Bleazard

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

mhere to send

fmenyare X Business Solutions Ltd

Addrew,

Premier House
Bradford Road

|
|

Pus v

Cleckheaton

CountyfRegen

= eloli (sl [s/7IT

Lountey

Fm

telephone

01274 870101/ 01274 870606

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have aftached the required documents.

I You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address befow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crowr: Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3Uz.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Cornnanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Beneth Limited

————

oh the 2\-} -y Yol™

Form 4.19

Staterment of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name Kervens Sf""’""

Signed . f&ﬁ/ﬁ\’\ﬂl

Dated *QV— /7/f°)




Beneth Limited
Statement Of Affaisas at 24 Tuey Zoi®

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
. _£ £ .
Assols subject to fixed charge:
Assots subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Electric Refund 704.00 704.00
704.00

Estimated total assets waﬂaKn\/m creditors
Signature a&/‘/ / oate 26/ 7/ 19



Beneth Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Tuisr Qeie

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
. . . .
Estimated total assets avallabis for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 704.00
L labliiies
Preferential Craditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 704.00
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fleating Charge Creditors
NIL
704.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (io carry forward) _NIiL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge hokiers 704.00
Debts securad by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlancyfsurplus of assets after floating charges 704.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicabie (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 704.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,150.30
Samuel Thomas Ltd 10,000.00
Corporation Tax 2,000.00
18 150.30
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in reapect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (15,448.30)
Estimatad deficlency/surpius as regards creditors (15,448,30)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
115 546.30.

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members

Signature WKVJ oate 24/ 7/7 4




603102 "18A 108 Sdi

LifL)hz %é | Wiy

Sivloth)

oc0s1'9) Bujieio] setnuz §
00°000°0% dve 98 ‘YbBnosoqeiy ‘uciumg 1S ebplug Ly - 8¢ ‘00 3 Aeuraig OB A7 sewoy) Enuwes 1080
QAL 0579 'weyusyeyy
YS8LEE eens ucbujiepn ‘esnoH yBnosoque)|3 ‘sIo)dNoS SAQIENOR MEID UoSILIeH 0/ sjucwneeq Jor
00°000C ZZ\| 863N ‘eui] uodn afseaman ‘uojueqBuo ‘Me|A Yied Uoeg ‘Z0ZE dd WY NHDI SWQISNY g onusasy W H
eLevl ASP LND ‘pIaiping Yeans MojSUQ € ‘8snoH uoxes P11 Busest evualsy
00°0E1 VVE EW '191SOLSUBN 198RS UBWPIBH Z ‘a0eld BOOS | 411 4Mm0
00°00% dv8 ¥9S ‘anusiio, tgnog ‘YBnosoguap ‘uojums “eans ofpug ¢r-6¢ SjuRUNoOTY 07 § ABuea) oogd
3 ssappY sy ko
si0jjpasn Auedwiony - g
pejiuy] yeueg

Pi] suopnjog sseujsng 1y



0402 J8A TOS Sdi

0000} Buirol, spmty |
J

0000, 000 0000, 00D Y10 £2S ‘HeMquopA ‘P preyBuiwey 2 meUSH  0d8H
™oL, 10 O J8id ssaippy oumN Aoy
SJ0pjoyaIRYS - 1

PeIWI eueg

PIT SUORN|OS seRUBNg 1Y



